

ITB #1943-B SPRING RESURFACING

March 31, 2021 3:00pm

Tally Sheet

ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	ESTIMATED QUANTITY	Piedmont Paving, Inc		Blount Construcion		CW Matthews	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
150-1000	Traffic Control	LS	1		\$45,000.00		\$75,381.12		\$137,297.66
402-3101	9.5mm Type 2	TN	4,286.70	\$87.00	\$372,942.90	\$89.09	\$381,902.10	\$85.79	\$367,755.99
402-3130	12.5mm	TN	792	\$85.00	\$67,320.00	\$91.08	\$72,135.36	\$85.33	\$67,581.36
415-5000	9.5mm OGI Leveling	TN	528	\$94.00	\$49,632.00	\$112.51	\$59,405.28	\$84.92	\$44,837.76
402-3190	19mm	TN	2,833.60	\$121.00	\$342,865.60	\$125.41	\$355,361.78	\$118.75	\$336,490.00
407-0010	Asphalt-Rubber Joint and Crack Seal	LM	8.69	\$6,700.00	\$58,223.00	\$5,389.00	\$46,830.41	\$6,092.00	\$52,939.48
413-0750	Bitum Tack Coat	GAL	7,935.40	\$4.90	\$38,883.46	\$2.60	\$20,632.04	\$1.99	\$15,791.45
432-5010	Mill Asph Conc Pvmt, Variable Depth	SY	29,760.86	\$2.78	\$82,735.19	\$2.87	\$85,413.67	\$2.70	\$80,354.32
653-1704	Themo Solid Traf Stripe 24", White	LF	39.6	\$8.25	\$326.70	\$6.00	\$237.60	\$5.00	\$198.00
653-1501	Themo Solid Traf Stripe 5", White	LF	4,730.00	\$0.72	\$3,405.60	\$0.66	\$3,121.80	\$0.55	\$2,601.50
653-1502	Themo Solid Traf Stripe 5", Yellow	LF	4,730.00	\$0.72	\$3,405.60	\$0.66	\$3,121.80	\$0.55	\$2,601.50
653-6004	Thermo White Hatching	SY	848.1	\$5.50	\$4,664.55	\$5.70	\$4,834.17	\$4.75	\$4,028.48
653-6006	Thermo Yellow Hatching	SY	348.7	\$5.50	\$1,917.85	\$5.70	\$1,987.59	\$4.75	\$1,656.33
653-0110	Thermo Traffic Arrows TP1	EA	2	\$165.00	\$330.00	\$114.00	\$228.00	\$95.00	\$190.00
653-0120	Thermo Traffic Arrows TP2	EA	2	\$165.00	\$330.00	\$114.00	\$228.00	\$95.00	\$190.00
653-0210	Thermo Word ONLY	EA	1	\$550.00	\$550.00	\$270.00	\$270.00	\$225.00	\$225.00
654-1001	Raised Pvmt Markers, Tp 1	EA	60	\$6.60	\$396.00	\$6.00	\$360.00	\$5.00	\$300.00
TOTAL BID PRICE:					\$1,072,928.45		\$1,111,450.72		\$1,115,038.82